With the Humana Healthy Horizons in Louisiana (Medicaid) plan, you can order up to $25 of
health and wellness items each month from CenterWell PharmacyTM. You can have over-the-
counter (OTC) items like cough medicine, sunscreen, and bandages mailed right to you.
Call CenterWell Pharmacy at 1-855-211-8370  (TTY: 711) if you have questions about
how to order your OTC products. Customer Care Representatives are available Monday –
Friday, 7 a.m. –  10 p.m. and Saturday, 7 a.m. – 5:30 p.m. Call the number on the back
of your ID card if you have questions about your benefit.
How to order:
Keep this catalog. You will need this to look up the OTC items you want to order each
month. Due to added time to receive your request by mail, we encourage you to
submit your order by the 20th of each month. Only order up to $25 in OTC items. Your
order may be late if it is more than $25.
You can order:
• By mail: Fill out the Health and Wellness Order Form and mail only the order form
pages to:
CenterWell Pharmacy
P.O. Box 1197
Cincinnati, OH 45201-1197
• By fax: Fill out the Health and Wellness Order Form and fax only the order form pages
to:
1-800-379-7617
LAHLRX6EN0822
2023 Humana Healthy Horizons® in Louisiana
Health and Wellness Catalog and Order Form
Over-the-Counter (OTC) Health and Wellness Product Catalog
Product
code
Product name Compare to Package
count
Price
Bathtub & Shower
371 Bath mat** Bath mat  1 $12
494 Handheld shower Handheld shower 1 $22
373 Tub and stair safety treads Tub and stair safety treads 8 $8
Grab Bars
491 Grab bar, knurled chrome, 12" Grab bar, knurled chrome, 12" 1 $15
492 Grab bar, knurled chrome, 24" Grab bar, knurled chrome, 24" 1 $18
493 Grab bar, knurled chrome, 32" Grab bar, knurled chrome, 32" 1 $22
Bathroom safety
Cough, Cold and Allergy
Product
code
Product name Compare to Package
count
Price
Allergy & Sinus Relief
113 Cetirizine HCL 10 mg Zyrtec® 10 mg 30 $12
496 Fexofenadine 180 mg Allegra® 30 $15
361 Levocetirizine 5 mg Xyzal® 35 $10
110 Loratadine 10 mg Claritin® 30 $10
622 Loratadine 10 mg orally disintegrating
tablets
Claritin® RediTabs 30 $10
290 Loratadine liquid 5 mg/5 ml Children’s Claritin® 4 oz. $9
228 Nasal decongestant PE max strength Sudafed® PE Tablets 36 $6
095 Nasal decongestant spray Afrin® 1 oz. $6
097 Sinus-Acetaminophen/phenylephrine HCL Tylenol® Sinus 24 $7
293 Triamcinolone allergy nasal spray Nasacort® Allergy 24 hour 0.57 oz. $18
Allergy Eye Drops
546 Bausch + Lomb Alaway® Antihistamine
Eye Drops
Bausch + Lomb Alaway® Antihistamine
Eye Drops
.34 oz. $15
291 Eye itch relief 0.025% eye drops Zaditor® 0.17 oz. $13
556 Pataday® Once Daily Relief Pataday® Once Daily Relief 2.5 ml $22
557 Pataday® Twice Daily Relief Pataday® Twice Daily Relief 5 ml $20
Cough, Cold & Flu
260 Cough and cold high blood
pressure tablets*
Coricidin® HBP Cough and Cold 16 $7
321 Cough formula expectorant Robitussin® 8 oz. $7
If you receive a generic, it will be comparable to the name-brand product.  This list is subject to change.
**Limit one per plan year.  Prior to purchase, the enrollee is strongly encouraged to have a conversation